Features
• Crystal unit for audio-visual, office equipment
• Ultra-miniature and low profile (2.5x2.0x0.45mm)
• Ceramic package
• A lead free product
• Reflow compatible
Applications
• Digital Electronics

@ 25°C
ref.@ 25°C Over Operating Temp. Range
How to Order
②① ③ ⑦⑥⑤④
①Code
②Typical Frequencies
③Load Capacitance
④Frequency Stability
⑤Operating Temperature Range
⑥Frequency Temperature Stability
⑦Special
*Please inquire about frequencies other than the above.
CX5032GB 48000 H0 P E S ZZ
Code Freq.(kHz) Code Freq.(kHz)
10000
12000
14318
14745
16934
18432
22579
10000.000
12000.000
14318.180
14745.600
16934.400
18432.000
22579.200
24000
24545
24576
27000
36000
48000
54000
24000.000
24545.450
24576.000
27000.000
36000.000
48000.000
54000.000
12pF
5010-6
10°C to 70°C
5010-6
H0
P
E
S
ZZ Custom Specification
Frequency Range
Overtone Order
Frequency Tolerance
Frequency Temp. Characteristics
Motional Series Resistance
Level of Drive
Load Capacitance
Operating Temp. Range
Storage Temp. Range
Frequency Range Level of Drive Units
W
9843.75 to 15999kHz
16000 to 24999kHz
25000 to 54000kHz
10 (500 max.)
10 (300 max.)
10 (100 max.)
Frequency Range Motional Series Resistance Units
ohm
9843.75 to 11999kHz
12000 to 13999kHz
14000 to 29999kHz